
Selected Criteria - Year:  2021 State:  SD Codelist
Basis:  Licensed

Round by
Thousands:  No

Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No Line of Business:  Farmowners multiple peril
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 13889 Farmers Mut Ins
Co Of NE NE 27,277,852 18.7714% 18.7714% 25,978,237 20,583,604 79.234%

698 14850 North Star Mut Ins
Co MN 17,390,293 11.9672% 30.7385% 16,533,653 8,936,910 54.0528%

513 13773 Farm Bureau Prop
& Cas Ins Co IA 16,612,821 11.4322% 42.1707% 16,084,832 10,061,450 62.5524%

205 31445 De Smet Farm Mut
Ins Co Of SD SD 16,529,839 11.3751% 53.5458% 16,258,434 7,138,995 43.9095%

140 28223
Nationwide
Agribusiness Ins
Co

IA 12,333,538 8.4874% 62.0332% 11,652,219 5,297,412 45.4627%

176 25143 State Farm Fire &
Cas Co IL 10,638,888 7.3212% 69.3543% 10,326,755 7,447,364 72.1172%

175 25135 State Automobile
Mut Ins Co OH 7,474,567 5.1437% 74.498% 6,174,372 5,530,992 89.5798%

473 19275 American Family
Mut Ins Co SI WI 6,961,381 4.7905% 79.2885% 6,865,496 3,555,803 51.7924%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance
Mut Ins Co KS 4,033,986 2.776% 82.0645% 3,821,059 1,545,592 40.4493%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins
Co MI 3,664,172 2.5215% 84.586% 3,456,235 2,556,622 73.9713%

473 10386 American Family
Ins Co WI 3,193,304 2.1975% 86.7835% 2,943,422 1,186,818 40.321%

8 16217 National Farmers
Union Prop & Cas NC 3,135,077 2.1574% 88.9409% 3,354,187 783,156 23.3486%

280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 2,177,308 1.4983% 90.4392% 2,071,250 2,907,834 140.3903%

 14885 Northwest Gf Mut
Ins Co SD 1,959,562 1.3485% 91.7877% 1,903,270 1,038,839 54.5818%

3548 25666 Travelers Ind Co Of
Amer CT 1,955,055 1.3454% 93.1331% 2,412,935 837,689 34.7166%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co
Of North Amer PA 1,699,106 1.1692% 94.3023% 1,586,706 1,504,168 94.7982%

111 24082 Ohio Security Ins
Co NH 1,320,175 0.9085% 95.2108% 1,243,841 1,219,399 98.035%

 27766 Missouri Valley Mut
Ins Co SD 1,305,940 0.8987% 96.1095% 1,305,400 322,773 24.726%

513 27871 Western Agric Ins
Co IA 1,297,638 0.893% 97.0025% 1,359,362 141,109 10.3805%

 11878 MutualAid
eXchange KS 831,186 0.572% 97.5745% 840,607 162,444 19.3246%

3500 44270 American West Ins
Co ND 488,893 0.3364% 97.9109% 499,945 135,511 27.1052%

 34606 Center Mut Ins Co ND 488,745 0.3363% 98.2472% 479,253 428,327 89.3739%
3548 25658 Travelers Ind Co CT 435,217 0.2995% 98.5467% 380,184 269,259 70.8233%
3548 25623 Phoenix Ins Co CT 421,368 0.29% 98.8367% 513,412 341,796 66.5734%

 15455 Hutterian Brethren
Mut Ins Corp IL 302,350 0.2081% 99.0447% 302,350 0 0%

111 24074 Ohio Cas Ins Co NH 295,982 0.2037% 99.2484% 336,989 178,576 52.9916%
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3548 25615 Charter Oak Fire
Ins Co CT 268,854 0.185% 99.4334% 327,630 179,517 54.7926%

111 24066 American Fire &
Cas Co NH 213,693 0.1471% 99.5805% 168,158 228,082 135.6355%

111 44393 West Amer Ins Co IN 135,162 0.093% 99.6735% 66,604 28,951 43.4674%

3548 25674 Travelers Prop Cas
Co Of Amer CT 129,282 0.089% 99.7625% 134,664 78,981 58.6504%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 105,945 0.0729% 99.8354% 60,716 12,380 20.39%

3548 25682 Travelers Ind Co Of
CT CT 101,570 0.0699% 99.9053% 99,158 -810 -0.8169%

785 38970 Markel Ins Co IL 35,368 0.0243% 99.9296% 39,237 4,299 10.9565%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur
Co OH 31,647 0.0218% 99.9514% 21,322 86 0.4033%

920 19615 American Reliable
Ins Co AZ 30,879 0.0212% 99.9726% 29,755 6,376 21.4283%

4919 32670 Agraria Ins Co ND 29,458 0.0203% 99.9929% 5,786 704 12.1673%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co
of NY NY 19,038 0.0131% 100.006% 26,576 -43,409 -163.3391%

457 19801 Argonaut Ins Co IL 4,677 0.0032% 100.0092% 4,606 12,203 264.937%

84 26832 Great Amer
Alliance Ins Co OH 713 0.0005% 100.0097% 35,138 -31,268 -88.9863%

111 19704 American States
Ins Co IN 484 0.0003% 100.0101% 48,235 44,911 93.1087%

761 21865 Associated Ind
Corp CA 407 0.0003% 100.0103% 7,408 0 0%

761 21857 American Ins Co OH 318 0.0002% 100.0106% 15,764 -29,293 -185.8221%

140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins
Co OH 218 0.0002% 100.0107% 405 2,821 696.5432%

761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins
Co IL 39 0% 100.0107% 7,940 4,057 51.0957%

4761 17043 Everett Cash Mut
Ins Co PA 0 0% 100.0107% 3,007 0 0%

228 24112 Westfield Ins Co OH 0 0% 100.0107% 0 11 0%

111 24171 Netherlands Ins Co
The NH 0 0% 100.0107% 0 -2 0%

796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100.0107% 0 -6,882 0%
98 40045 Starnet Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.0107% 0 -1 0%

111 19690 American Economy
Ins Co IN -1,065 -0.0007% 100.01% 133,406 141,841 106.3228%

807 19640 Columbia Natl Ins
Co NE -1,346 -0.0009% 100.0091% 52,004 -1,840 -3.5382%

250 22586 Atlantic States Ins
Co PA -3,217 -0.0022% 100.0069% 267,451 215,683 80.6439%

761 21881 National Surety
Corp IL -9,970 -0.0069% 100% 45,888 13,619 29.6788%

  53 Companies in
Report  145,316,397 100% 100% 140,285,263 84,973,459 60.5719%
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